Grohe Essence Single-lever bath mixer 1/2 floor mounted
Range: Essence
Description: GROHE Essence bath tap – top-quality bathroom set - set for final installation
for, 45 984 001, without roughing-in-set, GROHE SilkMove 35 mm ceramic
cartridge, with temperature limiter, GROHE Long-Life finish, automatic
diverter: bath/shower, swivel spout with mousseur , and stop limiter,
projection 277 mm, integrated non-return valve , in the shower outlet 1/2",
with shower holder, metal stick hand shower, Silverflex shower hose 1250
mm (28 362), protected against backflow
Product Code: G-23491001
ERP Code: G-23491001
Barcode: 4005176307263
Product
Features:
GROHE SilkMove, 20 Year Warranty, GROHE Long-Life finish
Dimensions: (l) 910mm x (w) 250mm x (h) 230mm
Package Weight: 10.08
CAD3D: Download
Product Images
Flow Chart
MOT
GROHE SilkMove 20 Year Warranty
GROHE Long-Life
finish